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RACC

Happy New Year!

Almost at 500!

Dear investigators, with 480 randomized patients by December
31st, we almost reached 500! There is still a chance we might reach
this milestone before the investigator meeting in January. Accrual is

ahead of schedule and with the recent activation of new sites from
Denmark and Germany, we anticipate a great 2023 for the RACC-trial.

Please feel free to register additional team members to the scientific
meeting January 19th 2023 (free of charge)

Look forward to see you in Stockholm January 2023!
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Welcome to the

RACC

investigator meeting,
19th—20t* January 2023

On behalf of the RACC Trial

Steering Committee

Conference room:
J3:04 Torsten N Wiesel
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Karolinska Comprehensive Cancer Center

Contact details

Sponsor
Henrik Falconer
henrik.falconer@sll.se

Co-PI
Sahar Salehi
sahar.salehi@sll.se

Chair translational research
Kolbrun Palsdottir
kolbrun.palsdottir@sll.se

Project manager
Katja Wiklund
katja.wiklund@sll.se

Data manager
Claudia Maes
Claudia.maes@sll.se

Central monitor

Anita Bjork
anita.bjork@sll.se
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